
D.A.V. Public School
Sector - 37, Faridabad

(Under the Direct control of D.A.v. college Managing committee, New Delhi)

(Affiliated to C.B.S.E., New Delhi) CBSE Affiliation No. 530303

Ph. :0129-42'79200 - 219

E-mail : davpssec3Tibd(tD gmail. com Website : www. dav3 7.edu. in

TRANSFER CBRTIFICATE

1.

2.

3.

4.

15.

16.

11 .

18.

19.

TC No. : 6272

Name of Pupil

Father's / Guardian's Name

Nationality

Whether the candidate belongs to Scheduled

Caste ol Scheduled Tr.ibe

Date of first admission in the school with class

Date of Birth (in Christian Era) according to

Aclmission Register (in Figures)

(ln words ) ,

Class in which tlre ptrpil last snrdied iin figtrres)

School/Board Annual Examination last takeu

with result

Whether failed , if so, once / twice in the same class

Subjects studictl

Whetl.rer qualified for promotion to higher class

Month upto which the (pupil has paid) school

dues/paid

Total No. of r.vorking days

Any tbe concession availed ol: ifso, the nature

Ofsuch concession

Carnes Played

Extra-Curricular activities

Student corrduct and character
,-

Date of application fbr certificate ::

Reasons for leaving the school

20. Any other Remarks

red Bv

Admission No 2027

HARDIK MISHRA

MR. RAKESH MISHRA

INDIAN

1810212002 Class PRE

03ln4/t999---:-:---:------

Third Anril Nineteen NinetY Nine
______---!-----

ELEVENTH

D.A.V. Board

--n_qglilh-P-c.o.+9 
gr!9q,- $-o-cj-oJ ggr"'-f!3-s-s-f{9$-i3--!. l$-qs-s.

NO

5.

6.

1.

8.

9.

t0.

il.

12.

13.

t4.

Class

202 Total No. ofworking days present _.. _. _lq?. ... _

Good

16107120lS Date of issue of cerlificate : 1710712018

Personal Reasons

r \- (
N€**4Y,L--

Prifi-QipalU u

(Seal)

Frlneipal
D.A.V. Public S$ool
Sector-37, Faridabad

ull name & designation)


